DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CHARNWOOD PHARMA SOLUTIONS LTD
CHARRIET MUSIC LIMITED

CHARRIET MUSIC LIMITED

CHARRIE TRAVEL LIMITED

CHAR STAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CHARTA ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

CHARTA MANS COMPANY LTD

CHARTA MANS COMPANY LTD
CHARTCOM LIMITED

CHARTERBEAM LIMITED

CHARTERBEAM LIMITED

CHARTERCOURT SERVICES LIMITED
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS' TRUSTEES
LIMITED

CHARTERED FINANCIAL ADVICE LTD
CHARTERED FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

THE CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF
LOGISTICS AND TRANSPORT IN
CHARTER EUROPEAN TRUST PLC
CHARTERFORD HOUSE CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

CHARTERHOUSE LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

CHARTERHOUSE CORPORATE DIRECTORS
LIMITED

CHARTERHOUSE DEVELOPMENT CAPITAL
LIMITED

CHARTERHOUSE GENERAL PARTNERS
LIMITED

CHARTERHOUSE GENERAL PARTNERS (IX)
LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE GENERAL PARTNERS (VI)

LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE GENERAL PARTNERS
(VII) LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE GENERAL PARTNERS
(VIII) LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE INTERMEDIATE HOLDINGS
LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE PENSION SCHEME
TRUSTEE LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE SECURITY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE SERVICING LIMITED
CHARTERIST PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHARTER (MACHINE TOOLS) LIMITED
CHARTER (MACHINE TOOLS) LIMITED
CHARTER (MACHINE TOOLS) LIMITED
CHARTER (MACHINE TOOLS) LIMITED

CHARTER ONE GROUP LIMITED
CHARTER OVERSEAS HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHARTERS & O'KANE LIMITED

07694829
06736405
06736405
04100752
07028313
02401707
06035911
06035911
03798016
07702450
07702450
05365974
00582554

06273785
06611992

02629347

04314838
07291879

04157866
00616189

02260243
00835289
02349321
01724491
03230358
02197301
02290328
04113306
00171831
04379834
04096605
03066572
03090491
01421456
01421456
01421456
01421456
03582707

02996022
01834782
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06/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011
08/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
06/07/2011

12/07/2011
11/07/2011

06/07/2011

08/07/2011
07/07/2011

11/07/2011
11/07/2011

11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
12/07/2011

11/07/2011
08/07/2011

CHARMOUTH SERVICES LIMITED
CHARMWOOD (UK) LIMITED

CHARNOCK CERAMICS LTD

CHARNWOOD FOODS LIMITED

CHARNWOOD FOODS LIMITED

CHARNWOOD FOODS LIMITED

CHARNWOOD INSTRUMENTATION SERVICES
LIMITED

CHARNWOOD PHARMA SOLUTIONS LTD
CHARTER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHARTER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHARTER WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHARTER WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHARTER WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHARTER WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHART ESTATES LIMITED

CHARTLEY LIMITED

C. HARTLEY JOINERY & BUILDING
LIMITED

CHARTMILL ROCHE LIMITED

CHARTMORE LTD

CHARTSEARCH LIMITED

CHARTSEARCH FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CHARTWAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CHARTWAY HOMES LIMITED

CHARTWELL SERVICES LIMITED
CHARTWELL CARBON TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

CHARTWELL CARE LIMITED

CHARTWELL FLATS RESIDENT'S
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHARTWELL MEDIA LIMITED

CHARTWELL (UK) LIMITED

CHARTWOOD LAND LIMITED

CHARVART LIMITED

CHARVIL SYSTEMS LIMITED

CHARWELL LIMITED

CHARWIN PRIVATE CLIENTS LIMITED
CHARYSMA LIMITED

CHAS DOWDEN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CHASE BUSINESS LIMITED

CHASE CARPENTRY LTD

CHASE DRIVERS LTD

CHASE ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

CHASE ESTATES & PROPERTY VENTURES
LIMITED

CHASEFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED
CHASEFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED
CHASEFLEET LIMITED

CHASEFLEET LIMITED

CHASE FROZEN FOODS LIMITED
CHASEHILL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHASEHILL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHASEHILL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHASE LEARNING TRUST

04429624
03581136
04656050
01205129
01205129
01205129
02048275

07694829
07695863
07695863
04789929
04789929
04789929
04789929
01957449
04339064
06637398

00486473
06598650
05328515
05328516

06896599
06896586
06758826
03520284

07399857
00859473

04461144
05864591
07662486
07298269
02921700
02940696
06628612
06616738
07281313
07218021
06909591
04979116
04917721
03994934

04028990
04028990
02879987
02879987
02773603
06555839
06555839
06555839
06953695
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(P1)
(D1)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)

(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(b1)
(D1)
(D2)

(B1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)

(B1)
(D1)
(D2)
(C3)

06/07/2011
08/07/2011
06/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
07/07/2011

06/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011

07/07/2011
06/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011

06/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
12/07/2011

06/07/2011
07/07/2011

12/07/2011
11/07/2011
07/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
12/07/2011

08/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
07/07/2011



